
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 9, 2025
7:00 Registration Opens; BUFFET BREAKFAST (Gerald Ford Hall/Sawatch)
8:00 - 
18:20 1on1 meetings - Sponsored by 

ROOM 1 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

8:00 - 
8:45

The Big Long: Performance Gold’s ‘Hautacam Moment’
Opening Keynote by Ronald-Peter Stöferle

8:50-
9:35

Technical Update on Gold
Florian Grummes - CEO, Midas Touch Consulting

9:35 - 
9:50 BREAK

9:50 - 
10:40 John Feneck in Conversation with Don Durrett

10:45-
11:30

Decades of Deals, Discoveries & Discipline: How Mining Legends Deliver Returns
Jonathan Goodman - President & CEO, Dundee Corporation
Warren Irwin - President & CIO, Rosseau Asset Management

Catherine McLeod-Seltzer - Chair, Bear Creek Mining Corporation
Moderated by Anthony Vaccaro - President, The Northern Miner Group

11:45 NETWORKING LUNCH (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)

ROOM 1 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall) ROOM 2 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

12:55 Session Chair’s Intro: Joe Foster Session Chair’s Intro: Andrew Cheatle

13:00 Blackrock Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: BRC Newcore Gold Ltd.	 TSX-V: NCAU

13:15 Dolly Varden Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: DV Awale Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: ARIC

13:30 Alaska Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: WAM Alpha Exploration Ltd.	 TSX-V: ALEX

13:45 Apollo Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: APGO KEFI Gold and Copper Plc	 AIM: KEFI

14:00 Santacruz Silver Mining Ltd.	 TSX-V: SCZ Founders Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: FDR

14:15 Avino Silver & Gold Mines	 NYSE-A/TSX: ASM Turaco Gold Ltd.	 ASX: TCG

14:30 Americas Gold and Silver	 TSX: USA; NYSE-A: USAS Asante Gold Corp.	 CSE: ASE

14:45 Discovery Silver Corp.	 TSX: DSV Predictive Discovery Ltd.	 ASX: PDI

15:00 Argenta Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: AGAG Robex Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: RBX

15:15 	 VZLA Montage Gold Corp.	 TSX: MAU

15:30 AbraSilver Resource Corp.	 TSX: ABRA Aya Gold & Silver Inc.	 TSX: AYA

15:45 Outcrop Silver	 TSX-V: OCG EMX Royalty Corp.	 NYSE-A/TSX-V: EMX

16:00 Aftermath Silver Ltd.	 TSX-V: AAG Gold Royalty Corp.	 NYSE-A: GROY

16:15 Andean Silver Ltd.	 ASX: ASL Aurum Resources Ltd.	 ASX: AUE

16:30 END DAY 1 PRESENTATIONS

16:45 - 
17:30

Keynote Presentation: Frank Giustra in Conversation with Alex Deluce  
(Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall) 

17:30 - 
19:00 WELCOME RECEPTION: “For The Shareholders” (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)#P
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WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 10, 2025
7:00 Registration Opens; BUFFET BREAKFAST (Gerald Ford Hall/Sawatch)

8:00 - 
18:20 1on1 meetings - Sponsored by 

ROOM 1 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall) ROOM 2 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

7:55 Session Chair’s Intro: Mike Jalonen Session Chair’s Intro: Victor Flores
8:00 Sitka Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: SIG Minaurum Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: MGG
8:15 Banyan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: BYN Southern Silver Exploration	 TSX-V: SSV
8:30 Snowline Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: SGD Aztec Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: AZT
8:45 Yukon Metals Corp.	 CSE: YMC Riverside Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: RRI
9:00 Stillwater Critical Minerals	 TSX-V: PGE Sierra Madre Gold & Silver	 TSX-V: SM
9:15 Western Copper and Gold	 NYSE-A/TSX: WRN Mithril Silver and Gold Ltd.	 ASX: MTH
9:30 Fireweed Metals Corp.	 TSX-V: FWZ Silver Tiger Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: SLVR
9:45 Metallic Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: MMG Endeavour Silver Corp.	 NYSE: EXK; TSX: EDR

10:00 Tectonic Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: TECT Prime Mining Corp.	 TSX: PRYM
10:15 Contango ORE, Inc.	 NYSE-A: CTGO Caledonia Mining Corp. NYSE-A: CMCL
10:30 Freegold Ventures Ltd.	 TSX: FVL Minera Alamos Inc.	 TSX-V: MAI
10:45 Trilogy Metals Inc.	 NYSE-A/TSX: TMQ GoGold Resources Inc.	 TSX: GGD
11:00 NOVAGOLD	 NYSE-A/TSX: NG Heliostar Metals Ltd.	 TSX-V: HSTR
11:15 McEwen Inc.	 NYSE/TSX: MUX Luca Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: LUCA
11:30 Osisko Development Corp.	 NYSE: ODV Santana Minerals Ltd.	 ASX: SMI

11:45 NETWORKING LUNCH (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)

12:55 Session Chairs’ Intro: Ron Stewart (1-3:30 pm)
                                    Todd Stone (3:30-5 pm) Session Chair’s Intro: Robert Cohen

13:00 U.S. Gold Corp.	 NASDAQ: USAU Astral Resources NL	 ASX: AAR
13:15 i-80 Gold Corp. TSX: IAU Saturn Metals Ltd.	 ASX: STN
13:30 Lahontan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: LG Barton Gold Holdings Ltd.	 ASX: BGD
13:45 P2 Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: PGLD Vista Gold Corp.	 NYSE-A/TSX: VGZ
14:00 Ridgeline Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: RDG Alkane Resources Ltd.	 ASX: ALK
14:15 Borealis Mining Co.	 TSX-V: BOGO Strickland Metals Ltd.	 ASX: STK
14:30 Arizona Metals Corp.	 TSX: AMC Antipa Minerals Ltd.	 ASX: AZY
14:45 Dakota Gold Corp.	 NYSE-A: DC Novo Resources Corp. TSX: NVO
15:00 Liberty Gold Corp.	 TSX: LGD Black Cat Syndicate Ltd.	 ASX: BC8
15:15 Integra Resources Corp.	 NYSE-A: ITRG; TSX-V: ITR Southern Cross Gold Consol	 ASX: SX2
15:30 Skeena Gold & Silver	 NYSE/TSX: SKE Bellevue Gold Ltd.	 ASX: BGL
15:45 Talisker Resources Ltd.	 TSX: TSK Catalyst Metals Ltd.	 ASX: CYL
16:00 Nicola Mining Inc.	 TSX-V: NIM Spartan/Ramelius Resources	 ASX: RMS
16:15 Canagold Resources Ltd.	 TSX: CCM Pantoro Ltd.	 ASX: PNR
16:30 Thesis Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: TAU Silver Mines Ltd.	 ASX: SVL
16:45 Tudor Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: TUD Revival Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: RVG
17:00 END DAY 2 PRESENTATIONS

17:15 - 
18:00

Keynote Presentation: Stephanie Pomboy 
(Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

18:00 - 
19:30

COCKTAIL RECEPTION (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)
Sponsored by  MarshhhhMarshhhh
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THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 11, 2025
7:00 Registration Opens; BUFFET BREAKFAST (Gerald Ford Hall/Sawatch)

8:00 - 
18:20 1on1 meetings - Sponsored by 

ROOM 1 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall) ROOM 2 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

7:55 Session Chair’s Intro: Jonathan Guy Session Chair’s Intro: Neil Adshead

8:00 Lavras Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: LGC NorthIsle Copper and Gold	 TSX-V: NCX

8:15 Jaguar Mining Inc.	 TSX: JAG Amarc Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: AHR

8:30 Mogotes Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: MOG Bravo Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: BRVO

8:45 Serabi Gold plc	 TSX: SBI Cygnus Metals Ltd.	 TSX: CYG; ASX: CY5

9:00 Greenheart Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: GHRT Power Metallic Mines Inc.	 TSX-V: PNPN

9:15 Chesapeake Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: CKG Regulus Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: REG

9:30 Altamira Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: ALTA Magna Mining Inc.	 TSX-V: NICU

9:45 G2 Goldfields Inc.	 TSX: GTWO Wallbridge Mining Company	TSX: WM

10:00 Omai Gold Mines Corp.	 TSX-V: OMG SolGold plc	 LSE: SOLG

10:15 Andean Precious Metals	 TSX: APM Meridian Mining UK Societas	 TSX: MNO

10:30 San Cristobal Mining	 Private Coppernico Metals Inc.	 TSX: COPR

10:45 New Pacific Metals Corp.	 TSX: NUAG Element 29 Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: ECU

11:00 C3 Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: CCCM Intrepid Metals Corp.	 TSX-V: INTR

11:15 Silver X Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: AGX American West Metals Ltd.	 ASX: AW1

11:30 Astra Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: ASTR
11:45 NETWORKING LUNCH (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)
12:55 Session Chair’s Intro: Brent Cook Session Chair’s Intro: Tamara Brown

13:00 Radisson Mining Resources	 TSX-V: RDS Tesoro Gold Ltd.	 ASX: TSO

13:15 West Red Lake Gold Mines	 TSX-V: WRLG Mirasol Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: MRZ

13:30 New Found Gold Corp.	 NYSE-A: NFGC; TSX-V: NFG Kingsgate Consolidated Ltd.	 ASX: KCN

13:45 Maritime Resources Corp.	 TSX-V: MAE Cerro de Pasco Resources	 TSX-V: CDPR

14:00 AuMEGA Metals Ltd.	 TSX-V: AUM; ASX: AAM GoldQuest Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: GQC

14:15 Exploits Discovery Corp.	 CSE: NFLD Mako Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: MKO

14:30 Gold X2 Mining Inc.	 TSX-V: AUXX Orla Mining Ltd.	 NYSE-A: ORLA; TSX: OLA

14:45 FireFly Metals Limited	 TSX/ASX: FFM New Murchison Gold Ltd. ASX: NMG

15:00 Wesdome Gold Mines Ltd.	 TSX: WDO ATEX Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: ATX

15:15 First Mining Gold Corp.	 TSX: FF Rio2 Limited	 TSX-V: RIO

15:30 Onyx Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: ONYX Equinox Gold Corp.	 NYSE-A/TSX: EQX

15:45 Northern Superior Resources	 TSX-V: SUP Blue Moon Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: MOON

16:00 Maple Gold Mines Ltd.	 TSX-V: MGM Denarius Metals Corp.	 CboeCA: DMET

16:15 NexGold Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: NEXG Adyton Resources Corp.	 TSX-V: ADY

16:30 GFG Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: GFG Erdene Resource Devel.	 TSX: ERD

16:45 Troilus Gold Corp.	 TSX: TLG Japan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: JG
17:00 END DAY 3 PRESENTATIONS

17:15 - 
18:00

Keynote Presentation: Five Burning Questions Investors Have in this Emerging Bull Market 
(Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

Peter Bell - Managing Director Research, Canaccord Genuity
Michael Gray - Partner & Co-Founder, Agentis Capital Mining Partners

18:00 - 
19:30 

COCKTAIL RECEPTION (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)
Sponsored by  MarshMarsh
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FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2025
7:00 BUFFET BREAKFAST (Gerald Ford Hall/Sawatch)

8:00 - 
12:30 1on1 meetings - Sponsored by 

ROOM 1 (Gerald Ford / Heritage Hall)

7:55 Session Chair’s Intro: Andrew Cheatle

8:00 Midnight Sun Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: MMA

8:15 Arizona Sonoran Copper Co.	 TSX: ASCU

8:30 Selkirk Copper Mines Inc. Private

8:45 enCore Energy Corp.	 TSX-V: EU

9:00

9:15 Highland Copper Co.	 TSX-V: HI

9:30 Orezone Gold Corp.	 TSX: ORE

9:45 Sunshine Silver Mining & Refining Private

10:00 Loncor Gold Inc.	 TSX: LN

10:15 Arras Minerals Corporation	 TSX-V: ARK

10:30

	 CSE: BLLG

END DAY 4 PRESENTATIONS

11:00 - 
13:00

“Beavers, Brews & BBQ” (Park Hyatt Crooked Hearth)
CLOSING LUNCHEON & SOCIAL

13:00 SUMMIT ADJOURNS
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Company Time Day Rm

BonTerra Resources Inc. *
Borealis Mining Co. Ltd. 14:15 W 1
Bravo Mining Corp. 8:30 Th 2
C3 Metals Inc. 11:00 Th 1
Cabral Gold Inc. *
Caledonia Mining Corp. 10:15 W 2
Canagold Resources Ltd. 16:15 W 1
Capitan Silver Corp. *
Cascadia Minerals Ltd. *
Catalyst Metals Limited 15:45 W 2
Cerro de Pasco Resources Inc. 13:45 Th 2
Chesapeake Gold Corp. 9:15 Th 1
Contango ORE, Inc. 10:15 W 1
Coppernico Metals Inc. 10:30 Th 2
Cygnus Metals Limited 8:45 Th 2
Dakota Gold Corp. 14:45 W 1
Delta Resources Limited *
Denarius Metals Corp. 16:00 Th 2
Discovery Silver Corp. 14:45 T 1
Dolly Varden Silver Corporation 13:15 T 1
Element 29 Resources Inc. 10:45 Th 2
Elemental Altus Royalties Corp. *
EMX Royalty Corporation 15:45 T 2
enCore Energy Corp. 8:45 F 1
Endeavour Silver Corp. 9:45 W 2
Equinox Gold Corp. 15:30 Th 2
Erdene Resource Development 16:30 Th 2
Exploits Discovery Corp. 14:15 Th 1
Faraday Copper Corp. *
FireFly Metals Limited 14:45 Th 1
Fireweed Metals Corp. 9:30 W 1
First Mining Gold Corp. 15:15 Th 1
Fitzroy Minerals Inc. *
Founders Metals Inc. 14:00 T 2
FPX Nickel Corp. *
Freegold Ventures Limited 10:30 W 1
Fury Gold Mines Limited *
G Mining Ventures Corp. *
G2 Goldfields Inc. 9:45 Th 1
Generation Mining Limited *
GFG Resources Inc. 16:30 Th 1
GoGold Resources Inc. 10:45 W 2
Gold Candle Ltd. *

Company Time Day Rm

1911 Gold Corporation *
Abitibi Metals Corp *
AbraSilver Resource Corp. 15:30 T 1
Adyton Resources Corporation 16:15 Th 2
Aftermath Silver Ltd. 16:00 T 1
Alaska Silver Corp. 13:30 T 1
Alkane Resources Limited 14:00 W 2
Alpha Exploration Ltd. 13:30 T 2
Altamira Gold Corp. 9:30 Th 1
Amarc Resources Ltd. 8:15 Th 2
American West Metals Limited 11:15 Th 2
Americas Gold and Silver Corp. 14:30 T 1
AMEX Exploration Inc. *
Andean Precious Metals Corp. 10:15 Th 1
Andean Silver Limited 16:15 T 1
Antipa Minerals Limited 14:30 W 2
Apollo Silver Corp. 13:45 T 1
Argenta Silver Corp. 15:00 T 1
Arizona Metals Corp. 14:30 W 1
Arizona Sonoran Copper Co. 8:15 F 1
Arras Minerals Corporation 10:15 F 1
Asante Gold Corporation 14:30 T 2
Astra Exploration Inc. 11:30 Th 1
Astral Resources NL 13:00 W 2
ATEX Resources Inc. 15:00 Th 2
AuMEGA Metals Ltd. 14:00 Th 1
Aurion Resources Ltd. *
Aurum Resources Limited 16:15 T 2
Ausgold Limited *
Avino Silver & Gold Mines Ltd. 14:15 T 1
Awale Resources Ltd. 13:15 T 2
Axo Copper Corp. *
Aya Gold & Silver Inc. 15:30 T 2
Azimut Exploration Inc. *
Aztec Minerals Corp. 8:30 W 2
Banyan Gold Corp. 8:15 W 1
Barton Gold Holdings Limited 13:30 W 2
Bear Creek Mining Corp. *
Bellevue Gold Limited 15:30 W 2
Black Cat Syndicate Ltd. 15:00 W 2
Blackrock Silver Corp. 13:00 T 1
Blue Lagoon Resources Inc. 10:30 F 1
Blue Moon Metals Inc. 15:45 Th 2

#PreciousSummitBC2025linkedin.com/company/precioussummit/

* These companies are participating in 1on1s only
Page 5 of 8

Agenda Subject to Change



Company Time Day Rm

Gold Road Resources Limited *
Gold Royalty Corp. 16:00 T 2
Gold Terra Resources Corp. *
Gold X2 Mining Inc. 14:30 Th 1
Goldgroup Mining Inc. *
GoldMining Inc. *
GoldQuest Mining Corp. 14:00 Th 2
Goliath Resources Limited *
Greenheart Gold Inc. 9:00 Th 1
Headwater Gold Inc. *
Heliostar Metals Ltd. 11:00 W 2
Highland Copper Company 9:15 F 1
Highlander Silver Corp. *
Hycroft Mining Holding Co. *
i-80 Gold Corp. 13:15 W 1
Integra Resources Corp. 15:15 W 1
International Tower Hill Mines *
Intrepid Metals Corp. 11:00 Th 2
Ivanhoe Electric Inc. *
Jaguar Mining Inc. 8:15 Th 1
Japan Gold Corp. 16:45 Th 2
Juggernaut Exploration Ltd. *
KEFI Gold and Copper Plc 13:45 T 2
Kingfisher Metals Corp. *
Kingsgate Consolidated Limited 13:30 Th 2
Kodiak Copper Corp. *
Kootenay Silver Inc. *
Koryx Copper Inc. *
Kuya Silver Corporation *
Lahontan Gold Corp. 13:30 W 1
Lavras Gold Corp. 8:00 Th 1
Liberty Gold Corp. 15:00 W 1
Loncor Gold Inc. 10:00 F 1
Lotus Resources Limited 9:00 F 1
Luca Mining Corp. 11:15 W 2
Magna Mining Inc. 9:30 Th 2
Mako Mining Corp. 14:15 Th 2
Mandalay Resources Corp. *
Maple Gold Mines Ltd. 16:00 Th 1
Maritime Resources Corp. 13:45 Th 1
McEwen Inc. 11:15 W 1
Meridian Mining UK Societas 10:15 Th 2
Metallic Minerals Corp. 9:45 W 1

Company Time Day Rm

Midland Exploration Inc. *
Midnight Sun Mining Corp. 8:00 F 1
Minaurum Gold Inc. 8:00 W 2
Minera Alamos Inc. 10:30 W 2
Mineros S.A. *
Mirasol Resources Ltd. 13:15 Th 2
Mithril Silver and Gold Limited 9:15 W 2
Mogotes Metals Inc. 8:30 Th 1
Montage Gold Corp. 15:15 T 2
Mundoro Capital Inc. *
Nations Royalty Corp. *
New Found Gold Corp. 13:30 Th 1
New Murchison Gold Ltd. 14:45 Th 2
New Pacific Metals Corp. 10:45 Th 1
Newcore Gold Ltd. 13:00 T 2
NexGold Mining Corp. 16:15 Th 1
Nicola Mining Inc. 16:00 W 1
North Peak Resources Ltd. *
Northern Superior Resources 15:45 Th 1
NorthIsle Copper and Gold Inc. 8:00 Th 2
NOVAGOLD 11:00 W 1
Novo Resources Corp. 15:30 W 2
Omai Gold Mines Corp. 10:00 Th 1
Onyx Gold Corp. 15:30 Th 1
Orezone Gold Corporation 9:30 F 1
Orla Mining Ltd. 14:30 Th 2
Orogen Royalties Inc. *
Orosur Mining Inc. *
Osisko Development Corp. 11:30 W 1
Outcrop Silver 15:45 T 1
P2 Gold Inc. 13:45 W 1
Pantoro Limited 16:15 W 2
Perpetua Resources Corp. *
Power Metallic Mines Inc. 9:00 Th 2
Predictive Discovery Limited 14:45 T 2
Prime Mining Corp. 10:00 W 2
Probe Gold Inc. *
Radisson Mining Resources 13:00 Th 1
Red Pine Exploration Inc. *
Regulus Resources Inc. 9:15 Th 2
Relevant Gold Corp. *
Revival Gold Inc. 16:45 W 2
Ridgeline Minerals Corp. 14:00 W 1

#PreciousSummitBC2025linkedin.com/company/precioussummit/

* These companies are participating in 1on1s only
Page 6 of 8
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Company Time Day Rm

Rio2 Limited 15:15 Th 2
Riverside Resources Inc. 8:45 W 2
Robex Resources Inc. 15:00 T 2
Rox Resources Limited *
San Cristobal Mining 10:30 Th 1
Santacruz Silver Mining Ltd. 14:00 T 1
Santana Minerals Limited 11:30 W 2
Saturn Metals Limited 13:15 W 2
Scottie Resources Corp. *
Selkirk Copper Mines Inc. 8:30 F 1
Serabi Gold plc 8:45 Th 1
Sierra Madre Gold & Silver Ltd. 9:00 W 2
Silver Mines Limited 16:30 W 2
Silver One Resources Inc. *
Silver Tiger Metals Inc. 9:30 W 2
Silver X Mining Corp. 11:15 Th 1
Sinda *
Sitka Gold Corp. 8:00 W 1
Skeena Gold & Silve 15:30 W 1
Snowline Gold Corp. 8:30 W 1
SolGold plc 10:00 Th 2
Southern Cross Gold Consol 15:15 W 2
Southern Silver Exploration 8:15 W 2
Spanish Mountain Gold Ltd. *
Spartan/Ramelius Resources 16:00 W 2
Stillwater Critical Minerals Corp. 9:00 W 1
STLLR Gold Inc. *

Company Time Day Rm

Strickland Metals Limited 14:15 W 2
Sunshine Silver Mining & Refining 9:45 F 1
Talisker Resources Ltd. 15:45 W 1
Tectonic Metals Inc. 10:00 W 1
Tesoro Gold Limited 13:00 Th 2
Thesis Gold Inc. 16:30 W 1
Trilogy Metals Inc. 10:45 W 1
Troilus Gold Corp. 16:45 Th 1
Tudor Gold Corp. 16:45 W 1
Turaco Gold Limited 14:15 T 2
U.S. Gold Corp. 13:00 W 1
Vior Inc. *
Vista Gold Corp. 13:45 W 2
Visionary Copper and Gold *
Viva Gold Corp. *
Vizsla Copper Corp. *
Vizsla Silver Corp. 15:15 T 1
Wallbridge Mining Company 9:45 Th 2
Waratah Minerals Limited *
Wesdome Gold Mines Ltd. 15:00 Th 1
West Point Gold Corp. *
West Red Lake Gold Mines Ltd. 13:15 Th 1
Western Copper and Gold Corp. 9:15 W 1
Western Exploration Inc. *
Westhaven Gold Corp *
White Gold Corp.
Yukon Metals Corp. 8:45 W 1

#PreciousSummitBC2025linkedin.com/company/precioussummit/

* These companies are participating in 1on1s only
Page 7 of 8

Agenda Subject to Change

www.precioussummit.com
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Beaver Creek Resort, 
Colorado PROGRAM AGENDA

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

linkedin.com/company/precioussummit/ #PreciousSummitBC2025




